
Rangliste 25m
BSVA Bezirkschiessen 2025

Adr.Nr Name Vorname Jg. Kat. Mun. Verein Pkt.
1 843907 Küng Timo 1974 E RF UOV Limmatal 149

2 696670 Troxler Stephan 1977 E RF UOV Limmatal 148

3 839935 Tolomeo Livio 1974 E 9mm UOV Limmatal 147

4 1410819 Weber Raphael 1991 E RF FSVR 146

5 146007 Peier Andreas 1969 S 7.65 FSVR 144

6 1211523 Casanova Rainer 1967 S 9mm PRSV Hausen 144

7 1390582 Wildhaber Matthias 1973 E 9mm PSG Affoltern 144

8 16975 Mathieu Claude 1972 S RF UOV Limmatal 144

9 919685 Tolomeo Fabienne 1982 E 9mm UOV Limmatal 144

10 1785452 Häfner Oliver 1975 E 9mm FSVR 143

11 3737 Eichenberger Alexander 1986 E RF UOV Limmatal 142

12 1187995 Dietrich Robert 1948 SV 9mm FSVR 141

13 1163293 Merz Roger 1972 E 7.65 FSVR 141

14 1263695 Schwerzmann Evelyne 1969 S RF PRSV Hausen 141

15 1762050 Stähli Linus 2003 E 9mm PSV Mettmenstetten 141

16 781813 Kober Otto Christian 1962 V 9mm FSVR 140

17 1857114 Scotton Paolo 1966 S 9mm FSVR 140

18 686373 Baumann Salome 1980 E RF UOV Limmatal 139

19 1241546 Hasler Daniel 1970 E RF FSVR 138

20 1161603 Stutz Paul 1955 SV 9mm PSG Affoltern 138

21 1086299 Weber Rudolf 1946 SV 7.65 FSVR 136

22 1094118 von Burg Christoph 1967 S RF FSVR 136

23 1234768 Studer Reto 1968 E RF PRSV Hausen 136

24 1147661 Kaufmann Hanspeter 1947 SV RF UOV Limmatal 136

25 305865 Hollinger Urs 1964 V 9mm FSVR 134

26 1057252 Pfiffner Josef 1940 SV 9mm PRSV Hausen 134

27 1135146 Hauser Elisabeth 1951 SV 7.65 PSG Affoltern 134

28 1038532 Baumann Michael 1967 S 9mm FSVR 133

29 881856 Juchli Peter 1956 V 9mm PS am Etzel 133

30 1266726 Raunhardt Daniel 1979 E 9mm PSV Mettmenstetten 133

31 2315231 Knabe Swen 1973 E 9mm PRSV Hausen 132

32 1842599 Stähli Thomas 1967 S 9mm PSG Affoltern 132

33 1868573 O'Sullivan Bartholomew 1967 S 9mm PSG Affoltern 132

34 1251661 Nyirö Michael 1986 E 9mm PSV Mettmenstetten 132

35 1089587 Britschgi Fabian 1982 E RF FSVR 131

36 3740 Eichenberger Katja 1982 E RF UOV Limmatal 131

37 1243673 Läng Philippe 1958 V 9mm PRSV Hausen 128

38 839937 Moor Thomas 1966 S RF UOV Limmatal 128

39 1043419 von Burg Sandro 2005 u21 9mm FSVR 127

40 1153156 Bulgheroni Enrico 1955 SV RF FSVR 127

41 2208070 Blank Philipp 1984 E 9mm FSVR 126

42 136386 Wyser Peter 1967 S 9mm PSG Affoltern 126

43 1797594 Freund Roland 1959 V 9mm PSG Affoltern 125

44 1272867 Janke Heiko Helmut 1970 E 9mm FSVR 123

45 neu Mitgl Strasser Mona 2003 E 9mm PRSV Hausen 122

46 1400269 Klingelfuss Beat 1996 S 9mm FSVR 121

47 1250784 Stucki Peter 1941 SV 9mm PSG Affoltern 120

48 1037991 Gasparoli Marcel 1972 E 9mm PSG Affoltern 118

49 1890893 Baumann Marc 2000 E 9mm PRSV Hausen 117
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50 1254122 Schoch Peter 1943 SV RF PSG Affoltern 117

51 1028180 Wäckerle Beat 1945 SV RF FSVR 114

52 neu Mitgl Morger Manuel 2001 E 7.65 PRSV Hausen 106

53 neu Mitgl Noll Michael 1997 E 7.65 PRSV Hausen 99

54 1084671 Godenzi Massimo 1965 V 7.65 PSG Affoltern 88

55 1127418 Schmidt Giorgio 1952 SV 9mm PRSV Hausen 77

56 1862119 Fux Ruedi 1952 SV 9mm PRSV Hausen 72

57 1097826 Brugger Markus 1944 SV 9mm PRSV Hausen 54

58 neu Mitgl Widmer Timothy 2000 E 9mm PRSV Hausen 16

59 1820914 Jaggi Heidi 1971 E 9mm PRSV Hausen 11

 



Rangliste 50m
BSVA Bezirkschiessen 2025

Adr.Nr Name Vorname Jg. Kat. Mun. Verein Pkt.

1 843907 Küng Timo 1974 E RF UOV Limmatal 95

2 919685 Tolomeo Fabienne 1982 E 9mm UOV Limmatal 93

3 881856 Juchli Peter 1956 V 9mm PS am Etzel 92

4 1094118 von Burg Christoph 1967 S RF FSVR 91

5 1785452 Häfner Oliver 1975 E 9mm FSVR 91

6 1161603 Stutz Paul 1955 SV 9mm PSG Affoltern 91

7 839935 Tolomeo Livio 1974 E 9mm UOV Limmatal 91

8 781813 Kober Otto Christian 1962 V 9mm FSVR 90

9 696670 Troxler Stephan 1977 E RF UOV Limmatal 90

10 3737 Eichenberger Alexander 1986 E RF UOV Limmatal 89

11 305865 Hollinger Urs 1964 V 9mm FSVR 88

12 1089587 Britschgi Fabian 1982 E RF FSVR 88

13 1390582 Wildhaber Matthias 1973 E 9mm PSG Affoltern 88

14 1266726 Raunhardt Daniel 1979 E 9mm PSV Mettmenstetten 88

15 1410819 Weber Raphael 1991 E RF FSVR 87

16 1113321 Pagano Sebastiano 1958 V RF PSG Affoltern 87

17 1263695 Schwerzmann Evelyne 1969 E RF PRSV Hausen 86

18 1187995 Dietrich Robert 1948 SV 9mm FSVR 85

19 1400269 Klingelfuss Beat 1996 S 9mm FSVR 85

20 1857114 Scotton Paolo 1966 S 9mm FSVR 85

21 146007 Peier Andreas 1969 S 7.65 FSVR 85

22 1868573 O'Sullivan Bartholomew 1967 S 9mm PSG Affoltern 84

23 2208070 Blank Philippe 1984 E 9mm FSVR 83

24 1056698 Furrer Markus 1960 V RF PRSV Hausen 83

25 1038532 Baumann Michael 1967 S 9mm FSVR 82

26 1243673 Läng Philippe 1958 V 9mm PRSV Hausen 82

27 1147661 Kaufmann Hanspeter 1947 SV RF UOV Limmatal 82

28 839937 Moor Thomas 1966 S RF UOV Limmatal 82

29 1086299 Weber Rudolf 1946 SV 7.65 FSVR 81

30 1043419 von Burg Sandro 2005 u21 9mm FSVR 80

31 16975 Mathieu Claude 1972 S RF UOV Limmatal 80

32 1153156 Bulgheroni Enrico 1955 SV RF FSVR 79

33 1250784 Stucki Peter 1941 SV 9mm PSG Affoltern 79

34 686373 Baumann Salome 1980 E RF UOV Limmatal 78

35 1163293 Merz Roger 1972 E 7.65 FSVR 76

36 2315231 Knabe Swen 1973 E 9mm PRSV Hausen 74

37 3740 Eichenberger Katja 1982 E RF UOV Limmatal 68

38 neu Mitgl Strasser Mona 2003 E 9mm PRSV Hausen 66

39 neu Mitgl Widmer Timothy 2000 E 9mm PRSV Hausen 57

40 1028180 Wäckerle Beat 1945 SV RF FSVR 48


